

## City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 08/18/2017

Page 1 of 1

Ship To	):	Bill To:		Billing Contact:	
ERP				VERONICA VALENZUELA	
1200 "THIRD AVENUE, SUITE 800 MS 51SD"1200 THIRD AVESan Diego CA 92101-4106SAN DIEGO CA 92101				Telephone: 619-533-4504	
				E-Mail:vvalenzuela@sandiego.gov	
Vender:			days Due net Terms:		
	LUS Angeles CA 3007 1-3473				
			Buyer:	Susannah Shoa	af
Vondor	<b>ID:</b> 10026951 <b>Telephone:</b> 714-746-07	59 <b>E-Mail:</b> alessandro.bugliosi@cgi.com	relepho	ne: 619-236-6190	
venuor	ID. 10020331 Telephone./14-740-07	Sa E-Man. alessandro.bugilosi@cgi.com	E-Mail:	SShoaf@sandie	ego.gov
.ine #	Item ID/Description	Del.Date Quanti	ty/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	770000065 - DOIT CGI SR ABAPCRM PROGR CGI Quote T1DMND0023535 Senior ABAP CRM Developer as may be required for the Period of 7/01/17 to p/hr \$268,320 SR ABAP CRM Developer replace FY17 PO 45	6/30/18 2080 hrs @ \$129	,080 EA	USD 129.00	) USD 268,320
	Contact: Michelle Villa, 619-236-6610 Chris Bennet, 619-533-3034				
	CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE AND BUSINI REQUIRED.	ESS TAX LICENSE TO BE UPDATED AS			
				-	-
otes: T	 he Terms and Conditions of this Purchase O	rder are available at http://sandiego.gov/purcha	sina/		
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/			Line Item Total		
	IMPC	DRTANT!		Tax	\$ 0.0
o ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be irrected to Billing Contact person at Bill-To address listed above			PO Total	\$ 268,320.0	
	5			1	